SIMPLE SELECTIONS Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 15:35 Fortified Bay 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -105.21
Doncaster
Single 29th 15:57 Kelso Black Pirate 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -100.21
Single 29th 14:45 Kelso Clondaw Caitlin 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -95.21
Single 29th 14:12 Kelso Albert\'s Back 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -106.46
Each Way 28th 15:40 Sorbet 10.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -101.46
Doncaster
Single 28th 15:05 Imada 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -101.46
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 14:00 Seemingly So 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 -96.46
Doncaster
Single 27th 18:00 Flying Focus 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -101.46
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 16:45 Fortamour 4.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -98.46
Newcastle
Single 27th 13:30 Missesgeejay 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -98.46
Musselburgh
Single 26th 16:40 Pammi 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -93.46
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:40 Royal Cosmic 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -115.96
Musselburgh
Single 26th 12:55 Market |Mick 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -110.96
Rasen Manhattan
Single 25th 16:45 Catterick |Sweet Vinetta 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -105.96
Single 25th 16:15 Catterick [Loose Chips 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -100.96
Single 25th 16:00 Lingfield |Dark Vader 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -95.96
Single 25th 15:00 Lingfield |Maximum 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -90.96
Effect
Single 25th 14:45 Catterick |Talkingpictures 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -85.96
tv
Single 24th 18:00 Comeatchoo 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -115.96
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 17:30 Buy Me Back 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -110.96
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:10 Newgirlintown 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -105.96
Southwell
Single 24th 15:40 National 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -100.96
Southwell Anthem
Single 23rd 17:20 Fontwell |Jetaway Joey 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -112.21
Single 23rd 16:20 Fontwell |The Raven\'s 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -122.21
Return
Single 23rd 15:20 Fontwell [Thomas Darby 2.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -117.21
Single 22nd 15:15 Lingfield |Dubai Warrior 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -112.21
Single 22nd 14:05 Lingfield [Furious 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -120.96
Single 22nd 13:30 Lingfield |Toro Dorado 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -115.96
Single 21st 17:00 Lingfield |Autumn Trail 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -110.96
Each Way 21st 16:30 Lingfield |Mont Kiara 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -105.96
Each Way 21st 16:00 Lingfield |Roundabout 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -100.96
Magic
Single 21st 15:30 Lingfield |Ginger Fox 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -95.96
Single 21st 14:55 Lingfield |Beat The 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -109.71
Breeze
Single 20th 17:03 Kauto D\'amour 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -104.71
Sedgefield
Single 20th 15:03 Detatched 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -99.71
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Sedgefield
Single 20th 14:03 Mount Oliver 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -94.71
Sedgefield
Single 19th 15:55 My Old Gold 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -89.71
Doncaster
Single 19th 15:23 Youracert 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -84.71
Doncaster
Single 19th 15:10 Glen Shiel 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -79.71
Newcastle
Single 19th 14:50 Toi Storey 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -74.71
Doncaster
Each Way 19th 14:18 Carlow Farmer 21.00 4.00 Win 3 6.00 -69.71
Doncaster
Single 18th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -75.71
16:35 Achill Road 0.00 5
Musselburgh |Boy
14:30 Pogue 3.00 5
Musselburgh
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Teescomponen 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -70.71
ts Lad
Each Way 17th 15:25 Carlisle |Sultans Pride 9.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -65.71
Single 17th 14:00 Lingfield [Tebay 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.71
Single 16th 14:50 Kempton |Double Legend 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -56.71
Single 16th 13:20 Navan |Hollow Sound 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -53.71
Each Way 15th 20:30 Scorched 21.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -50.71
Newcastle Breath
Single 15th 20:00 Redesdale 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -46.71
Newcastle Rebel
Each Way 15th 18:30 Gowanbuster 10.00 4.00 Win 4 2.50 -42.71
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:15 Haydock |Yala Enki 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45.21
Each Way 15th 15:00 Ascot Nordano 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 -40.21
Single 15th 15:00 Ascot The Con Man 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -59.41
Single 15th 14:40 Haydock |Sir Psycho 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -57.41
Single 15th 14:25 Ascot Domaine De 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64.91
L\isle
Single 15th 20:30 Scorched 12.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -59.91
Newcastle Breath
Each Way 15th 20:00 Redesdale 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -55.91
Newcastle Rebel
Each Way 15th 18:30 Gowanbuster 10.00 4.00 Win 4 2.50 -51.91
Newcastle
Single 15th 15:15 Haydock |Yala Enki 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -54.41
Each Way 15th 15:00 Ascot Nordano 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 -49.41
Single 15th 15:00 Ascot The Con Man 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -68.61
Single 15th 14:25 Ascot Domaine De 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -66.61
L\isle
Single 15th 13:25 Lingfield |Shaffire 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -61.61
Each Way 14th 19:45 Bond Angel 29.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -56.61
Southwell
Each Way 14th 17:45 Phoenix Dawn 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -52.61
Southwell
Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Master 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -48.61
Burbidge
Single 13th 16:00 Leicester|Mistercobar 4.33 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -44.61
Single 13th 14:30 Leicester|Quick Wave 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 -40.61
Single 13th 14:00 Leicester|Vocaliser 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -47.13
Single 12th 18:30 Kempton |London Calling 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -43.13
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |Dante\'s View 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -39.13
Single 12th 14:20 Mister Music 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -35.13
Southwell
Single 12th 13:45 Adjutant 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31.13
Southwell
Each Way 11th 19:50 Kind Review 9.00 4.00 Win 1 19.20 -30.13
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 16:20 Major Snugfit 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.33

Newcastle
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Single 11th 16:15 Estrela Star 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -44.33
Chelmsford
City

Single 10th 19:40 Felix 2.88 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -54.33
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 19:10 Beau Geste 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -49.33
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 17:05 Barbelo 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -57.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 10th 16:35 VVega\'s Angel 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 -52.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 17:30 Letmestopyout 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -54.48
\Wolverhampto |here
n

Single 8th 15:50 Warwick |Mr Love 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -49.48

Each Way 8th 15:35 Newbury |Not So Sleepy 10.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -45.48

Single 8th 14:40 Warwick |Legends Gold 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -43.48

Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Kuwait 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -39.48

Currency

Single 7th 19:45 Spenny\'s Lass 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -34.48
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 7th 15:50 Bangor- |Nefyn Point 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -30.48
On-Dee

Each Way 7th 14:55 Kempton |Eva\'s Diva 11.00 4.00 Non Runner 0.00 -26.48

Each Way 7th 13:20 Kempton |Mabela 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -26.48

Each Way 6th 16:30 Corked 9.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -22.48
Newcastle

Single 6th 15:50 VVerne Castle 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -18.48
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 14:40 Fizzy Feet 7.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -32.48
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 5th 20:10 Grace Plunkett 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 5th 18:40 Red Gunner 9.00 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -26.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 5th 17:40 Fuchsia 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -26.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:45 Ludlow |Fitzroy 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -22.48

Each Way 4th 16:05 Georgian 10.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -18.48
Sedgefield Firebird

Single 4th 13:55 Haasab 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -14.48
Sedgefield

Single 4th 13:25 Sabbathical 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -10.48
Sedgefield

Single 3rd 16:30 Carlisle |Xpo Universel 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6.48

Single 2nd 15:50 Nortonthorpele 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.48
Musselburgh |gend

Single 2nd 13:15 Im Too 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.48
Musselburgh  |Generous

Each Way 1st 16:10 Sandown|Dublin Four 10.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 0.52

Single 1st 14:40 Greaneteen 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 4.52
Musselburgh

Single 1st 14:05 Ashington 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY



¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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